Conoco, Inc.

P.O. Box 953

Midland, Texas 79702

SEMU # 153 Und T 19- 205+ 38 éi7

Lea County, New Mexico % g D / 45 Q- 9/ é//l()

30025~ 35434
549 5.49 3/4 1.31 7.21 7.21

1044 495 1 1.75 8.66 15.87
1484 4.40 11/4 2.19 9.63 25.49
1990 5.06 1 1.75 8.86 3435
2524 5.34 11/4 2.19 11.68 46.03
3027 5.03 1172 2.63 13.20 59.23
3594 5.67 3/4 1.31 7.44 66.68
3909 3.15 1 1.75 5.51 72.19
4404 4.95 2 3.50 17.33 89.51
4655 2.51 2 3.50 8.79 98.30

4907 2.52 11/4 2.19 5.51 103.81
5411 5.04 11/4 2.19 11.03 114.84
5915 5.04 1172 2.63 13.23 128.07

6419 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 134.68
6921 5.02 3/4 1.31 6.59 141.27
7425 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 150.09
7850 4.25 1 1.75 7.44 157.53

Michael Roghair - Geferal Manager

The gttached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
, 2001 by Michael Roghair - General Manag

ERANDI CLEVENGERS
NOTARY PUBLIC
State of Texas
Comm. Exp. 08-28-2002
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